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
702 S. Gorst. 3/1 1/2  1372 sq.ft. Detached gar., cellar,  on 6 fenced lots. $70,000.00

COMMERCIAL IN CLARENDON
4000 sq. ft property with 287 frontage, roll up gar. door. $50,000.00
For Lease or sale 2250 sq. ft. Newly renovated throughout. $165,000.00
Hitchin Post  HWY 70 N. 11.65 acres. Prime commercial . $175,000.00

HEDLEY PROPERTIES
81 acres grass, insulated barn, well, pens, 1216  sq. ft 3/2 , & chicken coop. $199,000.00.
301 Short St. Brick 2050 sq. ft. 3/2 with attached 2 car gar., newly renov.. $ 90,000.00. 

HOWARDWICK & GREENBELT LAKE PROPERTY
456 Libern 3/ 1 1/2  on 3 scenic lots. $59,900.00.
218 Ten Bears Trail 1.939 ac. , 2/1, furnished w/ lake view. $85,000.00.
218 Francklyn St. 1706 sq. ft.  3/2 Attached gar., cellar, fenced yard. $104,000.00
202 Sunfi sh Ave. 1984 sq. ft. 3/2. 2 Car attached gar. on 4 corner lots. $198,000.00

FOR RENT

FOR RENT: One bedroom houses $275 and 2 
bedroom house $400. Call Brice at 806-681-
9079 or Dwayne 806-277-0228.

REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE: 3 bedroom, 2 bath – large rooms, 
kitchen/dining room combo, hardwood fl oors, 
large yard, close to school. Very affordable at 
$82,000. Call 806-223-9713 for an appoint-
ment. 1005 W 3rd St. 

HOUSE FOR SALE: 406 Koogle. Has new 
plumbing and wiring. Completely remodeled. 
Price reduced. Call 806-678-1825.

ONE BEDROOM house for rent. 210 Carhart. 
Call 806-336-2942.

THREE BEDROOM house for rent 614 West 
4th. HUD approved. Call 806-336-2942.

HELP WANTED

FOR RENT: 3 bedroom and 2 bath brick home, 
covered parking, living and dinning, gas fi re-
place, great location, and large basement. 
501 East 5th Street. $850 per month. Call 336-
5374 for more information.

REAL ESTATE

TWO BEDROOM mobile home for rent in How-
ardwick. Call 806-336-2942.

HOUSE FOR SALE: 3 bedroom, 1 bath, 2 car 
garage. 602 W 4th Street. $29,000. 806-277-
0264.

LEGAL NOTICE
FOR SALE: 2010 golf carts. Good shape, good 
batteries w/chargers, and well maintained 
$1,975.00. Call 972-824-6076 or 806-206-
6815 for more information.

FOR SALE

FOR RENT: 2 br, carport and garage, fenced 
backyard, also single br for rent. 674-6271.

BEST WESTERN RED RIVER INN is taking 
applications for a Housekeeping Attendant.  
Please apply in person.

DONLEY COUNTY REINVESTMENT ZONE 
#2 has been proposed to be voted on by the 
Donley County Commissioners at the public 
meeting scheduled January 11, 2016 at 9:00 
a.m. Please see Donley County website (co.
donley.tx.us) for agenda updates.

CLARENDON COLLEGE invites applications for 
the following full-time positions:
Associate Degree Nursing (RN) Instructor
Master’s degree in Nursing required.
Clinical Simulation Lab Coordinator
Associate’s Degree required; Bachelor’s or 
Master’s Degree in Nursing preferred.
Full job descriptions and applications can be 
found at www.ClarendonCollege.edu/Jobs.
Screening of applicants will begin immedi-
ately and continue until the position is fi lled. 
Send completed application, resume, and the 
names, addresses, and telephone numbers 
of three references to: Ashlee Estlack, P.O. 
Box 968, Clarendon College, Clarendon, TX 
79226.
Clarendon College is an equal opportunity 
employer. Clarendon College does not dis-
criminate on the basis of race, color, national 
origin, sex, disability or age in its programs or 
activities.


